E232E-230N
General Information
Extended Product Type:  E232E-230N
Product ID:  2CDE110003R0511
EAN:  4016779654166
Catalog Description:  E232E-230N Staircase time switch
Long Description:  E232E-230N Staircase time switch
Additional Information
Country of Origin:  Germany (DE)
Customs Tariff Number:  85364900
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  2CSC400002D0208
Declaration of Conformity - CE:  2CDK040600R0005
EAN:  4016779654166
ETIM 4:  EC000297 - Staircase lighting timer
ETIM 5:  EC000297 - Staircase lighting timer
ETIM 6:  EC000297 - Staircase lighting timer
Environmental Information:  2CDU400020D0201
Function:  Electronic
Instructions and Manuals:  2CSC400002D0208
Invoice Description:  E232E-230N Staircase time switch
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Options Provided:  Without Switch-Off Warning
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  1.05 kg
Package Level 1 Height:  72 mm
Package Level 1 Length:  183 mm
Package Level 1 Units:  10 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  93 mm
Power Loss:  Maximum 1.2 W
Product Main Type:  E232
Product Name:  Staircase Switch
Product Net Depth:  58 mm
Product Net Height:  90 mm
Product Net Weight:  0.1 kg
Product Net Width:  17.5 mm
RoHS Date:  0016
RoHS Information:  2CDK440004K0201
RoHS Status:  Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Short Description:  E232E-230N Staircase time switch
Time Range:  20 min
eClass:  7.0 27142307
Additional Control Voltage:  230 V AC
Products   Low Voltage Products and Systems   Modular DIN Rail Products   Modular DIN Rail Components MDRCs
  Command Devices